

# Payroll Vault Opens 8th Franchise in Texas

Dallas-Fort Worth Location Supports
Small/Mid-Size Businesses

FORT WORTH, TX, UNITED STATES, November 14, 2024 / EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>Payroll Vault</u>, a premier provider of payroll and HR services to small and medium-sized businesses, is excited to announce the opening of its eighth franchise location



in Texas. This expansion marks a significant milestone in Payroll Vault's growth and commitment to providing top-tier payroll solutions to businesses nationwide.



Payroll Vault's proven business model and unwavering commitment to quality make it the ideal partner for helping businesses with their payroll and HR needs."

Leslie Price, Payroll Vault

Payroll Vault's new franchise is proudly serving the Dallas-Fort Worth Metroplex, with a particular emphasis on the rapidly growing areas of Prosper and North Fort Worth. The franchise will provide a comprehensive range of services, including payroll processing, tax filing, compliance management, and HR support, all tailored to meet the unique needs of small and medium-sized businesses. Its strategic location allows the team to cater to their local communities of Prosper and North Fort Worth including Celina, Aubrey, McKinney, Keller, Colleyville, and Grapevine, ensuring personalized service across the entire

## Metroplex.

Payroll Vault is known for its personalized approach to payroll services, offering customized solutions designed to save businesses time, reduce risk, and ensure compliance. The company has been recognized as one of the fastest-growing payroll franchises in the U.S., and this new location will further strengthen its reputation as a leader in the industry.

"As the Director of Sales & Operations, I'm thrilled to join the Payroll Vault family and excited to serve the local community. Payroll Vault's proven business model and unwavering commitment to quality make it the ideal partner for helping businesses with their payroll and HR needs. We look forward to building strong relationships with our clients, partnering with local CPAs and becoming a trusted ally in their continued success," said Leslie Price.

Price said the decision to invest in a Payroll Vault franchise stemmed from a strong accounting background and a passion for delivering a solution to a common challenge that many businesses and CPAs face: effective and reliable payroll management. Payroll Vault's proven system and reputation for personalized service aligned perfectly with our vision of offering a resource that CPAs and businesses can trust and rely on.

"Payroll Vault's rapid expansion continues to grow the number of experienced financial services professionals across the country to provide more help for small and medium-size businesses in every community," said <a href="Qakscale">Qakscale</a> Franchise Partner's Chief Development Officer Joshua Kovacs, who manages franchise sales for the Payroll Vault



brand. "As a franchise sales organization (FSO), we prepare franchisors and franchisees to build their own legacy."

If you are a business owner that would like to connect with Leslie, you can reach her via email at Leslie.Price@payrollvault.com.

If you would like more information about the Payroll Vault franchise opportunity, please email Oakscale Franchise Partners.

#### ###

### **About Payroll Vault**

Payroll Vault franchises enrich the lives of the communities they serve by providing essential services for small and midsize businesses. Franchise owners provide payroll services, HR services, background checks, worker's compensation, and payroll funding. Payroll Vault has won seven industry awards including "Best in Category" and "Top Franchises" for excellence in financial return, innovation, culture and support for women entrepreneurs. For more information about Payroll Vault franchises, visit our site, email us or call (303) 763-1829.

#### About Oakscale Franchise Partners

Oakscale Franchise Partners is a full-service, franchise sales organization (FSO) solution that helps franchisors and franchisees achieve their dreams. The vertically integrated company provides capital, technology, leads and sales to ensure success. Industry-renowned

FranchiseHelp and FranFunnel helps franchisors find their destiny by connecting with franchisees. For more information about Oakscale, visit our site.

Kenneth Hitchner
Oakscale Franchise Partners
+1 732-754-3751
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
X
LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/760594721

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.